Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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1ére manche

Historique de la course

MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023
Minicross 85 cc

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 16 BOUMARFEGUE NORA No 94 BOUMARFEGUE KENZI
Pass 1 1:39.268 1 1:39.268 | * Pass 7 1:21.655 1 1:21.655(*
Pass 22 3:21.899 2 1:42.631 Pass 18 2:46.213 2 1:24.558
Pass 34 5:03.990 3 1:42.091 Pass 29 4:10.033 3 1:23.820
Pass 45 6:47.054 4 1:43.064 Pass 40 5:32.876 4 1:22.843
Pass 61 8:31.553 5 1:44.499 Pass 50 6:58.189 5 1:25.313
Pass 72 10:12.102 6 1:40.549 Pass 59 8:23.022 6 1:24.833
Pass 83 11:53.193 7 1:41.091 Pass 69 9:44.968 7 1:21.946
Pass 80 11:07.360 8 1:22.392
No 19 BANSE DERHEN
Pass 10 1:36.655 1 1:36.655(* NO 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN
Pass 20 3:10.047 2 1:33.392(* Pass 13 1:54.056 1 1:54.056 | *
Pass 31 4:42.570 3 1:32.523* Pass 23 3:24.584 2 1:30.528 (*
Pass 43 6:16.434 4 1:33.864 Pass 33 4:53.082 3 1:28.498 (*
Pass 54 7:48.907 5 1:32.473(* Pass 44 6:23.259 4 1:30.177
Pass 64 9:19.574 6 1:30.667 | * Pass 55 7:50.532 5 1:27.273|*
Pass 74 10:50.189 7 1:30.615|* Pass 70 9:49.403 6 1:58.871
Pass 85 12:24.370 8 1:34.181 Pass 82 11:40.517 7 1:51.114
No 27 PATIN DORYANN No 294 FRET ALRICK
Pass 12 1:41.698 1 1:41.698|* Pass 8 1:24.625 1 1:24.625(*
Pass 24 3:35.436 2 1:53.738 Pass 19 2:53.491 2 1:28.866
Pass 35 5:24.639 3 1:49.203 Pass 30 4:19.244 3 1:25.753
Pass 51 7:09.537 4 1:44.898 Pass 41 5:43.815 4 1:24.571 |*
Pass 62 9:11.010 5 2:01.473 Pass 52 7:11.283 5 1:27.468
Pass 76 10:56.797 6 1:45.787 Pass 63 9:12.445 6 2:01.162
Pass 86 12:42.733 7 1:45.936 Pass 73 10:40.898 7 1:28.453
__ Pass 84 12:10.047 8 1:29.149
No 36 CUPIF RAPHAEL ]
Pass 9 1:34.829 1 1:34.829(* NO 326 TOUPlN MAHE
Pass 21 3:10.956 2 1:36.127 Pass 3 1:15.122 1 1:15.122|**
Pass 32 4:43.478 3 1:32.522(* Pass 14 2:38.572 2 1:23.450
Pass 42 6:15.511 4 1:32.033(* Pass 25 4:02.644 3 1:24.072
Pass 53 7:47.226 5 1:31.715(* Pass 36 5:26.044 4 1:23.400
Pass 65 9:20.665 6 1:33.439 Pass 46 6:50.216 5 1:24.172
Pass 75 10:51.875 7 1:31.210|* Pass 56 8:14.193 6 1:23.977
Pass 87 14:52.007 8 4:00.132 Pass 66 9:38.190 7 1:23.997
Pass 77 11:02.381 8 1:24.191
No 46 POMARET RAPHAEL
Pass 6 1:20.248 1 1:20.248|* NO 404 FRET YVANN
Pass 17 2:44.140 2 1:23.892 Pass 4 1:17.323 1 1:17.323 [*
Pass 28 4:08.100 3 1:23.960 Pass 15 2:41.527 2 1:24.204
Pass 39 5:31.507 4 1:23.407 Pass 26 4:06.211 3 1:24.684
Pass 48 6:54.571 5 1:23.064 Pass 38 5:30.810 4 1:24.599
Pass 58 8:22.022 6 1:27.451 Pass 49 6:57.183 5 1:26.373
Pass 68 9:44.065 7 1:22.043 Pass 60 8:25.813 6 1:28.630
Pass 79 11:06.322 8 1:22.257 Pass 71 9:51.514 7 1:25.701
Pass 81 11:18.030 8 1:26.516
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |

No 426 TOUPIN THEO

Pass 5 1:19.588 1 1:19.588 | *
Pass 16 2:43.329 2 1:23.741
Pass 27 4:07.203 3 1:23.874
Pass 37 5:29.214 4 1:22.011
Pass 47 6:52.479 5 1:23.265
Pass 57 8:17.288 6 1:24.809
Pass 67 9:41.266 7 1:23.978
Pass 78 11:05.154 8 1:23.888
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